Single Family

3,655 Sqft - 135 Slate Point, Greenup, Kentucky

41144

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
178094
$999,999

6

3

1

3,655 Sqft
2006

116 Sqft

us

KY
Other
Greenup
41144

Slate Point

Features
4+ Cooling System:
4/ Fireplace:
+ Roof:

Central Air, Heat Pump

Gas Log

Shingles



Street Number: 135

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: EO0° 0' 0"
Latitude: NO° 0' 0"
Agent Info

Josh McGrath
S 304-419-1750

josh@bhgrec.com




